
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Shot Put M65 (5) Pentathlon
Judge: 

Quenton Torbert USA Colorado Springs, USA 17-02-05WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 15.83

Kurt Goldschmidt GER Hamburg, GER 09-02-15EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (65) 15.69
Ryszard ZGLENICKI Bydgoszcz Toruń 23-03-30POLISH RECORD MASTERS (65) 13.87

GROUP 1
Start:  24-03-21  12:45:00

End: 24-03-21  13:30:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 2927 Michael COCKE M65 Sweden 11.06 772     

2 1821 Marek GRZYB M65 Poland 10.54 730     

3 2144 Wiesław MUSIAŁ M65 Poland 10.44 722     

4 682 Jürgen HINTERSTÖßER M65 Germany 10.25 706     

5 1365 Stefano VENIER M65 Italy 10.01 687     

6 965 Pavlos BASDEKIS M65 Greece  9.92 680     

7 2668 Peter SLADEK M65 Slovakia  9.89 678     

8 261 Priit JÕGI M65 Estonia  9.80 670     

9 3374 Brian SLAUGHTER M65 United Kingdom  9.58 652     

10 811 Detlev NIEDANOWSKI M65 Germany  9.13 616     

11 966 Dimitrios CHAITIDIS M65 Greece  9.04 608     

12 1160 Patrick MORAN M65 Ireland  8.12 534     

13 1153 Peadar MCGING M65 Ireland  8.11 534     

14 686 Reinhard HOFNER M65 Germany  7.96 522     

15 392 liONEL BEDOT M65 France  7.86 513     

16 237 Knud Jesper JØRGENSEN M65 Denmark  7.85 513     

17 432 SANTOS Dominique DOS M65 France  7.58 491     

18 842 Thomas REINBECK M65 Germany  7.39 476     

19 813 Klaus-Peter NIEHAUS M65 Germany  6.97 443     

20 320 Antti KOSKELA M65 Finland  6.52 407     
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I II III

11.06 10.79 10.61Michael COCKE

8.91 10.45 10.54Marek GRZYB

10.27 10.44 10.14Wiesław MUSIAŁ

10.25 10.20 10.15Jürgen HINTERSTÖßER

10.01 9.38 9.63Stefano VENIER

9.56 9.33 9.92Pavlos BASDEKIS

9.89 9.79 9.64Peter SLADEK

9.76 9.80 9.62Priit JÕGI

9.58 9.20 9.58Brian SLAUGHTER

8.99 9.13 8.65Detlev NIEDANOWSKI

9.04 8.69 8.61Dimitrios CHAITIDIS

8.12 7.88 7.93Patrick MORAN

8.11 7.99 7.58Peadar MCGING

7.60 7.65 7.96Reinhard HOFNER

7.86 7.76 7.67liONEL BEDOT

7.85 7.48 7.71Knud Jesper JØRGENSEN

7.58 6.81 7.19SANTOS Dominique DOS

7.30 7.39 7.17Thomas REINBECK

6.97 6.72 6.60Klaus-Peter NIEHAUS

6.52 6.44 6.52Antti KOSKELA
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  3 events

Wiesław MUSIAŁ Poland1  2641

Michael COCKE Sweden2  2418 223

Stefano VENIER Italy3  2399 242

Marek GRZYB Poland4  2342 299

Brian SLAUGHTER United Kingdom5  2201 440

Peter SLADEK Slovakia6  2049 592

Pavlos BASDEKIS Greece7  2046 595

Detlev NIEDANOWSKI Germany8  1950 691

Dimitrios CHAITIDIS Greece9  1845 796

Antti KOSKELA Finland10  1683 958

Peadar MCGING Ireland11  1669 972

Jürgen HINTERSTÖßER Germany12  1600 1041

SANTOS Dominique DOS France13  1515 1126

Priit JÕGI Estonia14  1436 1205

Thomas REINBECK Germany15  1428 1213

Reinhard HOFNER Germany16  1364 1277

Knud Jesper JØRGENSEN Denmark17  1312 1329

liONEL BEDOT France18  1290 1351

Klaus-Peter NIEHAUS Germany19  1252 1389

Patrick MORAN Ireland20  1156 1485

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M65
1 Heat 1 Michael COCKE Sweden 11.061 772    

2 Heat 1 Marek GRZYB Poland 10.542 730    

3 Heat 1 Wiesław MUSIAŁ Poland 10.443 722    

4 Heat 1 Jürgen HINTERSTÖßER Germany 10.254 706    

5 Heat 1 Stefano VENIER Italy 10.015 687    

6 Heat 1 Pavlos BASDEKIS Greece  9.926 680    

7 Heat 1 Peter SLADEK Slovakia  9.897 678    

8 Heat 1 Priit JÕGI Estonia  9.808 670    

9 Heat 1 Brian SLAUGHTER United Kingdom  9.589 652    

10 Heat 1 Detlev NIEDANOWSKI Germany  9.1310 616    

11 Heat 1 Dimitrios CHAITIDIS Greece  9.0411 608    

12 Heat 1 Patrick MORAN Ireland  8.1212 534    

13 Heat 1 Peadar MCGING Ireland  8.1113 534    

14 Heat 1 Reinhard HOFNER Germany  7.9614 522    

15 Heat 1 liONEL BEDOT France  7.8615 513    

16 Heat 1 Knud Jesper JØRGENSEN Denmark  7.8516 513    

17 Heat 1 SANTOS Dominique DOS France  7.5817 491    

18 Heat 1 Thomas REINBECK Germany  7.3918 476    

19 Heat 1 Klaus-Peter NIEHAUS Germany  6.9719 443    

20 Heat 1 Antti KOSKELA Finland  6.5220 407    
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